IITDM Jabalpur B.Tech Cut off 2023: Round 3
Institute

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y( Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y/ Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Yi Al

(
(
(
(
(
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y( Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y/ Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Yi Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y Al
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y Al
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al

Quota

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sSC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

8582
14277
346
1572
2004
3233
133
3413
7143
344
1185
1846
3363
129
834
1724
14592
23293
860
1763
2969
4378
5790
11336
3297
5572
1696
2429
36064
42448

Opening Rank Closing Rank

13893
21475
763
1572
2224
3805
133
5433
10461
431
1185
3254
5410
144
1617
1806
19725
27276
1797
1763
3224
4761
7646
13052
4197
6020
2145
2478
40981
48808



Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra
Dwarka Prasad Mishra

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al

(
(
(
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec Al
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al

(
(
(
(
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al
(

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn Al

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

6667
8323
11964
17991
6497
9800
2831
4397
33753
44578
7685
10101
15112
19142
7446
10709
3737
3727

6850
8409
15159
18977
8187
10686
3281
4397
47207
53908
7930
10101
16961
19408
9305
10899
3816
3727



