IIITDM Jabalpur B.Tech C	Cut off 2023: Round 3					
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8582	13893
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	14277	21475
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	346	763
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1572	1572
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2004	2224
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	3233	3805
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	133	133
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3413	5433
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7143	10461
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	344	431
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1185	1185
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1846	3254
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	SC	Female-only (inc	3363	5410
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	129	144
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	834	1617
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bac	Al	ST	Female-only (inc	1724	1806
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14592	19725
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y	Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	23293	27276
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Yo	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	860	1797
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Yo	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1763	1763
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Yo	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2969	3224
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y	Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	4378	4761
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5790	7646
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Yo	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11336	13052
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3297	4197
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y	Al	sc	Female-only (inc	5572	6020
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1696	2145
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Y	Al	ST	Female-only (inc	2429	2478
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36064	40981
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	42448	48808

Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6667	6850
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	8323	8409
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11964	15159
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17991	18977
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6497	8187
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	SC	Female-only (inc	9800	10686
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2831	3281
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Ted	Al	ST	Female-only (inc	4397	4397
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33753	47207
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	44578	53908
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7685	7930
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	10101	10101
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15112	16961
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	19142	19408
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7446	9305
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	SC	Female-only (inc	10709	10899
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3737	3816
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Techn	Al	ST	Female-only (inc	3727	3727